Arabian Cup (B)

Saint Tropez, France
16 Sep 2005, Colts 3 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: IM ICARE
CATHARE
Colour:

Owner: Gatti

Name: ZIVAGO
Colour:

Owner: Abando
Arabiar

Name: KZ
MASH'HAAR
Colour:

Owner: Rovida

Name: HARMATTAN
OTHELO

Colour:

Owner: Smith

Name: AMADEUS
IMMAGE

Colour:

Owner: Amadeus
Syndicat

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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